

**MAT-3318 of 2019**

**ORDER NO.27**  
**Dt 10.07.2023**

The record is put up today by the prayer of the petitioner.

The petitioner files another petition praying for day to day hearing of the hearing . A copy of order passed by the Honorable High court bearing C.O. NO. 1721 of 2023 annexed with it. Copy served and objected to.

To **01.08.2023** for filing affidavit of assets and liabilities .

ADJ 3Rd  
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS  
(JO CODE WB 00757)