

MAT-3318 OF 2019

**ORDER NO 29
DT 19.08.2023**

Both parties file hazira.
To **11.09.2023** for filing filing affidavit of assets and liabilities by the parties.

**ADJ 3RD(IC)
ALIPORE SOUTH24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00729)**