

Mat Suit 3318 of 2019

PresentSri Rajesh Tamang , Addl. District Judge, 3rd Court, Alipore

Order No. 30

16.09.2023

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Heard at length in respect of the petition u/s 36 of Special Marriage Act
from both sides.

No time today.

The case is adjourned.

To **30.09.2023** for passing order.

ADJ, 3rd Court ,Alipore, 24 Pgs (S)
(WB00757)

Contd..