

MAT 3318 OF 2019

Order No.56

Date : 01.08.2025

Petitioner files hazira through ld advocate.

Respondent files a petition on the ground stated therein through ld
advocate.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 22.08.2025 for further cross of D.W -1.

Sd/-

ADJ 3rd Court Alipore
(JO CODE WB 00742)